

MIGGUN EXCHANGE PILOT PROGRAM

PROGRAM DETAILS

To ensure you get the right MIG welding gun for your application, we have updated the terms of our standard MIG Gun Exchange Program. Under this new pilot program, you can swap out any Bernard or Tregaskiss MIG Gun shipped with your Miller® Industrial MIG package for any other MIG gun.

- Does not include Miller MDX[™] or Miller Aluma-Pro[™] MIG guns.
- Replacement gun must be ordered within 30 days from the shipment of the feeder.

HOW IT WORKS

- Determine the right replacement gun for your application using our MIG Gun Configurator.
- When the package is ordered through Miller, the order will specify the initial MIG gun configuration.
- Contact Miller Customer Service to add your replacement gun to your order. (1-920-734-9821).
- Or, indicate your selected replacement on the initial purchase order to Miller.
- Miller will remove the initial gun from the package and replace it with the requested configuration.
- The order will continue as usual.
- You'll receive your order with the newly requested gun ensuring you get what you need.



Note: Gun exchanges on Millermatic® 355 packages must be done post-sale through Bernard Customer Service.

For more information on our products, please visit our website at www.tregaskiss.com Questions about the MIG Gun Exchange Pilot Program? *Please email cs@itwmig.com*